Department of TB & Chest Diseases
Al - Ameen Medical College Hospital, Vijaypur

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS (Vth & VIith TERM)

FROM- JANUARY-2019 TO JUNE-2019

DATE Days TOPIC STAFF

03-01-2019 Thursday | Anatomy and Physiology of respiratory system Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

10-01-2019 Thursday | Tuberculosis symptoms diagnosis Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

17-01-2019 Thursday | Tuberculosis treatment prevention Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

24-01-2019 Thursday | Asthma Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

31-01-2019 Thursday | Vaccination for prevention of respiratory diseases Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

07-02-2019 Thursday | COPD Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

14-02-2019 Thursday | Lung mechanics and volumes Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

21-02-2019 Thursday | Spirometry Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

28-02-2019 Thursday | ILD Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

07-03-2019 Thursday | COPD Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

14-03-2019 Thursday | TB Symptoms diagnosis Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

21-03-2019 Thursday | TB Treatment Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

28-03-2019 Thursday | Anatomy and Physiology of respiratory system Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

04-04-2019 Thursday | Tuberculosis symptoms diagnosis Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

11-04-2019 Thursday | Tuberculosis treatment prevention Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

18-04-2019 Thursday | Asthma Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

25-04-2019 Thursday | Vaccination for prevention of respiratory diseases Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

02-05-2019 Thursday | COPD Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

09-05-2019 Thursday | Lung mechanics and volumes Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

16-05-2019 Thursday | Spirometry Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

23-05-2019 Thursday | ILD Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

30-05-2019 Thursday | COPD Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

06-06-2019 Thursday | TB Symptoms diagnosis Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

13-06-2019 Thursday | TB Treatment Dr.Julipikar
Asst.Professor

o
9"0( Q,&\c\(\
N SN
P Q\)Q"
95"’ ‘(\0‘\ \k“
o0 (o
(. N
) oe\.




